
   

 
Thursday, August 28 
Wake Forest at Louisiana-Monroe, ESPNU, 7pm 
 
Friday, August 29 
Villanova at Syracuse, ESPN3, 7:30 pm 
 
Saturday, August 30 
Delaware at Pitt, ESPN3, noon 
UCLA at Virginia, ESPN, noon 
Wofford at Georgia Tech, RSN, 12:30pm 
Georgia Southern at NC State, ACC Network, 12:30pm 
William & Mary at Virginia Tech, ESPN3, 3:30pm 
Elon at Duke, ESPN3, 6pm 
Liberty at North Carolina, ESPN3, 6pm 
Oklahoma State vs. Florida State (Dallas), ABC, 8pm 
Boston College at UMass (Foxborough), ESPN3, 3pm 
Clemson at Georgia, ESPN, 5:30pm 
 
Monday, September 1 
Miami at Louisville, ESPN, 8pm 
 
Friday, September 5 
Pitt at Boston College, ESPN, 7pm 
 
Saturday, September 6 
South Carolina State at Clemson, ACC Network, 12:30pm 
Richmond at Virginia, ESPN3, 3:30pm 
Old Dominion at NC State, ESPN3, 6pm 
Gardner-Webb at Wake Forest, ESPN3, 6:30pm 
Duke at Troy, TBA, 7pm 
Murray State at Louisville, ESPN3, 7pm 
Florida A&M at Miami, ESPN3, 7pm 
The Citadel at Florida State, RSN, 7:30pm 
San Diego State at North Carolina, ESPNews, 8pm 
Virginia Tech at Ohio State, ESPN, 8pm 
Georgia Tech at Tulane, TBA, TBA 
 
Saturday, September 13 
Georgia Southern at Georgia Tech, RSN, noon 
Pitt at Florida International, noon 
Syracuse at Central Michigan, ESPNU/News, noon 
East Carolina at Virginia Tech, ABC/ESPN/ESPN2, noon 
Louisville at Virginia, ACC Network, 12:30pm 
Arkansas State at Miami, ESPNU, 3:30pm 
Kansas at Duke, RSN, 3:30pm 
Wake Forest at Utah State, CBS Sports Network, 7pm 
USC at Boston College, ABC/ESPN/ESPN2, 8pm 
NC State at South Florida, TBA 
 

Saturday, September 20 
Maine at Boston College  
Tulane at Duke  
Clemson at Florida State 
Louisville at Florida International  
Miami at Nebraska 
North Carolina at East Carolina 
Presbyterian at NC State 
Iowa at Pitt 
Maryland at Syracuse 
Virginia at BYU 
Georgia Tech at Virginia Tech 
Army at Wake Forest 
 
Saturday, September 27 
Colorado State at Boston College 
North Carolina at Clemson 
Wake Forest at Louisville 
Duke at Miami 
Florida State at NC State 
Akron at Pitt 
Notre Dame at Syracuse 
Kent State at Virginia 
Western Michigan at Virginia Tech 
 
Friday, October 3 
Louisville at Syracuse, ESPN, 7pm 
 
Saturday, October 4 
NC State at Clemson 
Wake Forest at Florida State 
Miami at Georgia Tech 
Virginia Tech at North Carolina 
Pitt at Virginia 
 
Saturday, October 11 
Louisville at Clemson 
Duke at Georgia Tech 
Cincinnati at Miami 
North Carolina at Notre Dame 
Boston College at NC State 
Florida State at Syracuse 
 



   

Thursday, October 16 
Virginia Tech at Pitt, ESPN, 7:30pm 
 
Saturday, October 18 
Clemson at Boston College 
Virginia at Duke 
Notre Dame at Florida State 
NC State at Louisville 
Georgia Tech at North Carolina 
Syracuse at Wake Forest 
 
Thursday, October 23 
Miami at Virginia Tech, ESPN, 7:30pm 
 
Saturday, October 25 
Syracuse at Clemson 
Georgia Tech at Pitt 
North Carolina at Virginia 
Boston College at Wake Forest 
 
Thursday, October 30 
Florida State at Louisville, ESPN, 7:30pm 
 
Saturday, November 1 
Virginia at Georgia Tech 
North Carolina at Miami 
Duke at Pitt 
NC State at Syracuse 
Boston College at Virginia Tech 
 
Thursday, November 6 
Clemson at Wake Forest, ESPN, 7:30pm 
 
Saturday, November 8 
Louisville at Boston College 
Virginia at Florida State 
Georgia Tech at NC State 
Duke at Syracuse 
 
Saturday, November 15 
Virginia Tech at Duke 
Clemson at Georgia Tech 
Florida State at Miami 
Pitt at North Carolina 
Wake Forest at NC State 
 

Thursday, November 20 
North Carolina at Duke, ESPN, 7:30pm 
 
Saturday, November 22 
Georgia State at Clemson 
Boston College at Florida State 
Louisville at Notre Dame 
Syracuse at Pitt 
Miami at Virginia 
Virginia Tech at Wake Forest 
 
Friday, November 28 
Virginia at Virginia Tech, ABC/ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU, TBD 
 
Saturday, November 29 
Syracuse at Boston College 
South Carolina at Clemson 
Wake Forest at Duke 
Florida at Florida State 
Georgia Tech at Georgia 
Kentucky at Louisville 
Pitt at Miami 
NC State at North Carolina 
 
Saturday, December 6 
Dr Pepper ACC Football Championship Game, ESPN or 
ABC, 7:45 or 8pm 


